
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr. 

21 

6 

14 

57 

44 

16 

64 

29 

37 

88 

9 

28 

54 

38 

23 

100 

222 

12 

10 

20 

75 

Name 

Kevin Groeneveld 

Mike Zeegers 

Henk Maassen van den Brink 

Theo Kerssens 

Daniel Ferreira Fernandes 

Eric Looren de Jong 

Bart van Drunen 

Anne van Galen 

Deborah Verhoeks 

Theo Krijnen 

Mart Lijens 

Martijn Blauw 

Steven van Haren 

Michael Mijnten 

Rene Snijers 

Albert Rosema 

Michelle van der Sluijs 

Jacob Roskam 

Peter van Aken 

Hans Megelink 

Yoeri Sigterman 

Motorrad 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati 1098 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 996 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Klasse 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:29.092 

1:29.841 

1:30.864 

1:31.246 

1:31.604 

1:32.264 

1:32.347 

1:33.573 

1:33.819 

1:33.947 

1:34.707 

1:34.793 

1:35.055 

1:35.477 

1:35.635 

1:36.055 

1:36.584 

1:36.960 

1:36.989 

1:38.249 

1:39.268 

R1. Beste Zeit. 

1:31.883 

1:31.406 

1:30.864 

1:31.317 

1:34.549 

1:32.264 

1:32.347 

1:37.310 

1:34.850 

1:33.947 

1:34.707 

1:34.793 

1:35.597 

1:37.577 

1:35.635 

1:36.055 

1:36.584 

1:37.835 

1:37.059 

1:41.511 

1:43.046 

R2. Beste Zeit. 

1:29.092 

1:29.841 

1:31.903 

1:31.246 

1:31.604 

1:32.508 

1:34.041 

1:33.573 

1:33.819 

1:34.648 

1:36.289 

1:35.438 

1:35.055 

1:35.477 

1:37.808 

1:36.462 

1:38.193 

1:36.960 

1:36.989 

1:38.249 

1:39.268 
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme D/GER 
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DMV Cup der Nationen Dijon/F 

NK SportCup600 / NK SportCup 1000 

Q1+Q2 

Dijon / F 3,800 km 


